
Vereins-Nummer: Verein:

1

Name Vorname Geb. Jahr Scheibennummer Auswertung

1

2

3

4

5

1

Name Vorname Geb. Jahr Scheibennummer Auswertung

1

2

3

2

Name Vorname Geb. Jahr Scheibennummer Auswertung

1

2

3

4

5

2

Name Vorname Geb. Jahr Scheibennummer Auswertung

1

2

3

Mannschaft 

Mannschaft

Mannschaft 

Mannschaft 
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Schützen offene Klasse

Jugend offene Klasse

Schützen offene Klasse

Jugend offene Klasse


